Ubersicht Interessensbekundungen KOMM-AN NRW 2016

Stadt/ Gemeinde

Bergkamen

Bonen

Frondenberg

Holzwickede

Kamen

Liinen

Schwerte

Selm

Unna

Werne

Interne Verteilung

153.381,21 €]

19.068,37 €

6.626,26 €

9.677,20 €

6.364,07 €

15.850,58 €

29.389,13 €

19.926,45 €

15.636,06 €

17.018,52 €

13.824,57 €

Betrag der
Interessens-
bekundung

153.016,00 €]

21.170,00 €}

8.510,00 €]

10.220,00 €]

6.354,00 €]

14.788,00 €]

30.438,00 €

19.876,00 €}

15.610,00 €]

13.970,00 €]

12.080,00 €]

Differenz

365,21 €]

-2.101,63 €

-1.883,74 €

-542,80 €]

10,07 €]

1.062,58 €

-1.048,87 €

50,45 €]

26,06 €

3.048,52 €

1.744,57 €

Urspr. Betrag der
Interessens-
bekundung

191.232,00 €}

26.894,00 €]

25.190,00 €]

10.220,00 €

6.354,00 €]

15.288,00 €

30.438,00 €]

19.876,00 €]

30.922,00 €}

13.970,00 €

12.080,00 €]

Pauschale

Gesamtzahl Pauschalen

A1

Ausstattung
Ankommentreffpunkte
(2.000,00 EUR)

2.000,00€] 3

6.000,00 €]

2.000,00 €]

4.000,00 €}

8.000,00 €]

6.000,00 €]

2.000,00 €]

6.000,00 €}

6.000,00 €]

1 3

6.000,00 €}

23

A.2

Betrieb
Ankommentreffpunkte
(400,00 EUR/ monatl.)

400,00 €] 14

5.600,00 €]

400,00 €]

4.800,00 €]

27

B.1

MaRnahmen
Ankommentreffpunkte
RegelmaRige
Begleitung (44,00
EUR/p.P.)

44,00 €]

60

2.640,00 €]

21

924,00 €]

42

1.848,00 €

42

1.848,00 €

154

6.776,00 €]

85

3.740,00 €}

70

3.080,00 €]

474

B.2

MaRnahmen
Ankommentreffpunkte
Angebote des
Zusammenkommens
(220,00
EUR/p.MaRnahme)

220,00 €] 21

4.620,00 €

28

6.160,00 €]

24

5.280,00 €]

880,00 €]

1.540,00 €]

32

7.040,00 €]

35

7.700,00 €]

3.520,00 €]

1.540,00 €]

14

3.080,00 €]

188

C.1

Printmedien
(2.000,00 EUR)

2.000,00 €]

2.000,00 €]

4.000,00 €]

2.000,00 €]

2.000,00 €]

C.2

Internetbas. Medien
(2.000,00 EUR)

2.000,00€ 1

2.000,00 €

2.000,00 €]

0,00 €]

2.000,00 €

2.000,00 €

C3

Ubersetzungen
(50,00 EUR! p. Seite)

50,00 €

20

1.000,00 €

500,00 €

400,00 €]

38

D1

Qualifizierung
Ehrenamtler
(100,00 EUR/p.Std.,
max. 800.00 EUR)

100,00 €] 24

2.400,00 €]

200,00 €]

39

3.900,00 €]

300,00 €}

200,00 €]

10

1.000,00 €

] 30

3.000,00 €]

110

D.2

Austausch
Ehrenamtler
(50,00 EUR/ p. Monat)

50,00 €] 11

550,00 €

350,00 €

300,00 €

350,00 €

350,00 €

14

700,00 €

150,00 €]

350,00 €

62




